HB 2409-1 (LC 438) 2/9/15 (DRG/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2409

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete ", 348.436," and insert "and
- 2 348.436".
- 3 In line 6, delete "348.440, 348.444 and 348.448".
- In line 10, after "348.370" delete the rest of the line and insert "and
- 5 348.390".
- 6 In line 11, delete "348.444 and 348.448".
- 7 In line 12, delete the last comma and insert "and".
- 8 In line 13, delete ", 348.440, 348.444 and 348.448".
- 9 On page 6, delete lines 9 through 44.
- In line 45, delete "13" and insert "10".
- On page 7, line 19, delete "14" and insert "11".
- In line 38, delete "15" and insert "12".
- In line 45, delete "16" and insert "13".
- On page 8, line 7, delete "17" and insert "14".
- In line 22, delete "18" and insert "15".
- In line 45, delete "19" and insert "16".
- On page 9, line 12, delete "20" and insert "17".
- In line 37, delete "21" and insert "18".
- In line 44, delete "22" and insert "19".
- 20 On page 10, line 34, delete "23" and insert "20".
- On page 11, line 7, delete "24" and insert "21".
- In line 26, delete "25" and insert "22".

1